DATE:    March 20, 2019 

TO:     Board of Education 

FROM:   Dr. Don Haddad, Superintendent of Schools 

SUBJECT:    Approval of Purchase of Lenovo Computer Products  

RECOMMENDATION 

That the Board of Education approve the purchase of one hundred sixty five (165) 
Lenovo M715q Tiny Desktop Computers and seventy five (75) Lenovo 300e WinBooks 
from Two Trees, Inc., for a total price of $111,705. 

BACKGROUND 

The Purchasing Department and District Technology Services (DTS) issued Request for 
Proposal (RFP) 2014-067 for Windows Computer Technology.